							Northwes	t Cascade, Inc.						
				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			#1	BIDDER	#2	2 BIDDER		BIDDER	#	4 BIDDER
				Bid Bond: 5%			Bid Bond:	5%				5%	Bid Bond:	5%
Item	Description TER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJE	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	4	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	Mobilization (1-09.7)	LS	1	\$ 31,000.0	0 \$	31,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Project Temporary Traffic Control. (See Special Provisions) (1-10)		_											
	Removal and disposal of existing pavement, sidewalks, curbs, and	LS	1	\$ 9,500.0	0 \$	9,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W3	gutters includes all thicknesses & combinations (2-02) Trench Excavation & Disposal, 7-	SY	1388	\$ 25.0	0 \$	34,700.00	\$15.00	\$20,820.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	09.3(7)) Roadway Excavation Including	CY	433	\$ 15.0	0 \$	6,495.00	\$34.00	\$14,722.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Haul, (2-03)	CY	15	\$ 35.0	0 \$	525.00	\$53.00	\$795.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W6	Planing Bituminous Pavement, 2- inch depth (5-04) Temporary HMA Class ½" PG64-	SY	180	\$ 30.0	0 \$	5,400.00	\$24.00	\$4,320.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	22, 3-inch minimum depth, installed & removed (5-04 & 9- 03.8)	SY	392	\$ 25.0	0 \$	9,800.00	\$33.00	\$12,936.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W8	HMA CI ½", PG64-22 (5-04 & 9- 03.8)	TN	122	\$ 100.0		12,200.00	\$219.00	\$26,718.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Cement Concrete Pavement, CI													
W9 W10	4000 (5-05) Trench Shoring. (7-09.3(7))	CY LF	288 883	\$ 526.0 \$ 1.0		151,488.00 883.00	\$404.00 \$2.50	\$116,352.00 \$2,207.50		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00
W11	Crushed Surfacing Base Course for roadway restoration, (7- 09.3(10), 9-03.9(3))	TN	20	\$ 25.0	0 \$	500.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Crushed Surfacing Top Course for trench backfill per Section 9- 03.9(3) of the 2016 WSDOT Standard Specifications, shoulder restoration, and as directed by the Inspector (7-09.3(10), 9-03.9(3))													
W12	Trench Compaction Test (as directed by the Inspector) (7-	TN	672	\$ 20.0	0\$	13,440.00	\$30.00	\$20,160.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W13	09.3(11))	EA	21	\$ 200.0	0 \$	4,200.00	\$65.00	\$1,365.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W14	12-inch Ductile Iron Pipe, Push-On Joint, ANSI/AWWA, C151, Special Thickness Class No. 52, to furnish, Iay and test (7-09.3(15)A, 9-30.1(1), 9-30.2(6))	LF	14	\$ 65.0	0 \$	910.00	\$84.00	\$1,176.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	6-inch Ductile Iron Pipe, Push-On Joint, ANSI/AWWA, C151, Special Thickness Class No. 52, to furnish, lay and test (7-09.3(15)A,													
	9-30.1(1), 9-30.2(6)) 12-inch x 6-inch Ductile Iron Tee,	LF	869		0\$	26,070.00	\$40.50	\$35,194.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	M.J., installed (9-30.2(1)) 6-inch Ductile Iron Tee, M.J.,	EA	1	\$ 425.0		425.00	\$582.00	\$582.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	installed (9-30.2(1)) 6-inch Ductile Iron Ell, M.J., 45°,	EA	1	\$ 205.0		205.00	\$428.00	\$428.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	installed. (7-09, & 9-30.2(1)) 6-inch Ductile Iron Ell, M.J., 22.5°,	EA	1	\$ 175.0	U \$	175.00	\$273.00	\$273.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W19	installed. (7-09, & 9-30.2(1)) 6-inch Ductile Iron Solid Sleeve,	EA	2	\$ 175.0	0 \$	350.00	\$267.00	\$534.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	M.J., installed (7-09, & 9-30.2(1)) 6-inch Ductile Iron Cap, M.J.,	EA	1	\$ 175.0	0\$	175.00	\$281.00	\$281.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W21	tapped 2", installed and removed (7-09, & 9-30.2(1)) 12-inch Transition Coupling, with	EA	2	\$ 120.0	0 \$	240.00	\$551.00	\$1,102.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	12-inch center ring, epoxy coating & stainless steel bolts, CI (7-09.5 & 9-30.2(7))	EA	2	\$ 1,250.0	0 \$	2,500.00	\$1,440.00	\$2,880.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

TABULATION OF BIDS ON SPECIFICATION NO. WD18-0145F, 2017-35, DATE: May 2	2, 2018
Water Main Replacement Project MRP 2017-35, in North Grant Avenue at North 8th Stre	ət

							Northwes	t Cascade, Inc.						
				ENGINE	R'S ESTI	MATE	#1	BIDDER	#2 BIDDER		#3	BIDDER	#	4 BIDDER
				Bid Bond:	5%		Bid Bond:	5%	Bid Bond:	5%	Bid Bond:	5%	Bid Bond:	5%
ltem	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Ar	mount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	6-inch Transition Coupling, with 7- inch center ring, epoxy coating & stainless steel bolts, CI (7-09.5 & 9-30.2(7))	EA	2	\$ 300.0	o s	600.00	\$760.00	\$1.520.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Temporary 2-inch Blow-Off Assembly, installed and removed						\$100,000	÷.,=====						
W24	(Dwg. 17-56-1) & (7-09.3(22)) Test Holes (See Special	EA	2	\$ 1,500.0	\$	3,000.00	\$883.00	\$1,766.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W25	Provisions) (7-09.3(6))	LS	1	\$ 5,000.0	\$	5,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	6-inch Tapping Sleeve. installed (7- 09 & 9-30.3)	EA	2	\$ 1,500.0	D \$	3,000.00	\$6,035.00	\$12,070.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	6-inch Tapping Gate Valve, M.J., ANSI/AWWA, C509/515, with C.I. Valve Box. installed (7-12 &			• • • • • •				A- (
W27	9.30.3) 12-inch Butterfly valve, M.J., ANSI/AWWA, C504, with C.I.	EA	2	\$ 1,200.0	5	2,400.00	\$2,585.00	\$5,170.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W28	valve box (7-12 & 9-30.3) 6-inch Gate Valve, M.J.,	EA	2	\$ 1,950.0	D \$	3,900.00	\$2,350.00	\$4,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W29	ANSI/AWWA, C509/C515, with C.I. Valve Box. (7-12 & 9.30.3)	EA	4	\$ 875.0	\$	3,500.00	\$1,585.00	\$6,340.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W30	Concrete Thrust Anchor, installed (7-09.3(21)) Temporary Concrete Thrust	EA	7	\$ 150.0	\$	1,050.00	\$330.00	\$2,310.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W31	Anchor, installed and removed (7- 09.3(21))	EA	2	\$ 300.0	5	600.00	\$450.00	\$900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W32	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter (8-04) Storm, Sanitary, and Side Sewer	LF	15	\$ 35.0	\$	525.00	\$1,430.00	\$21,450.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W33	Restoration (7-04, 7-17, & 7-18) Street cleaning with powered sweeper and vacuum equipment.	EA	3	\$ 670.0	D \$	2,010.00	\$300.00	\$900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	(5-04.3(5)A & 8-01.4) Inlet Protection (8-01)	HR EA	12 8	\$ 150.0 \$ 75.0		1,800.00	\$150.00 \$90.00	\$1,800.00 \$720.00		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00
	SPCC Plan (1-07.15(1))	LS	1 1	\$ 500.0		500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP) (8-01)	LS	1	\$ 500.0		500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
W38	Erosion and Sediment Control (ESC) Specialist (8-01)	LS	1	\$ 500.0		500.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Dewatering Plan (8-01) Force Account - Erosion/Water	LS	1	\$ 500.0		500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pollution Control (1-09.6 & 8-01) Force Account (1-09.6)	EST EST	1	\$ 5,000.0 \$ 20,000.0		5,000.00 20,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$20,000.00		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00
WA	ATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJ	ECT MRI	2017-35											
	Base Bid					366,166.00		\$ 426,942.00		\$-		\$-		\$-
	10.1% Sales Tax Water Main Replacement Total					\$36,982.77 403,148.77		\$43,121.14 \$470,063.14		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00

2 of 2